APPLICATIONS
• Soil science research
• Soil hydraulic properties
• Water retention properties
• Water retention curves
• Wetting/sorption curves
• Drying/desorption curves
• Column leachate

reputation for producing quality transducers you
know you are measuring with accuracy.
Ordering information
SI8 SI8 PC logging interface with
power supply
PCS Windows software for sensor/PC operation
IB12 Monibus interface
ICTGT3 Pressure transducer
ST1 Tensiometer smart interface
2725ARL06NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 15 cm length
2725ARL12NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 30 cm length
2725ARL18NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 45 cm length
2725ARL24NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 60 cm length
2725ARL36NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 90 cm length
SPECIFICATIONS
PC Requirements:
IBM COMPATIBLE